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* ‐ Anomalous; Suspected mislabeled sample (see 11 Lily Pond Road).



 CRA 002012 (65)

*

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

19
86

19
87

19
88

19
89

19
90

19
91

19
92

19
93

19
94

19
95

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
14

20
15

To
ta
l V

O
C 
Co

nc
en

tr
at
io
n 
(u
g/
L)

Date

FIGURE 4.8

TOTAL VOC CONCENTRATIONS
11 LILY POND ROAD
HIGHWAY 96 SITE

WHITE BEAR TOWNSHIP, MINNESOTA

* ‐ Anomalous; Suspected mislabeled sample (see 1 Lily Pond Road).
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figure 4.16
MAXIMUM TVOC CONCENTRATIONS

IN RESIDENTIAL WELLS (2014)
HIGHWAY 96 SITE

02012-00(065)GN-WA017 JAN 16/2015
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NEW (DEEPER) WELL RESULT

NOT SAMPLED (NO SAMPLING SCHEDULED IN 2014)
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figure 4.17
MAXIMUM VINYL CHLORIDE CONCENTRATIONS

IN OFF-SITE MONITORING WELL AND RESIDENTIAL WELL LOCATIONS (2014)
HIGHWAY 96 SITE
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* CONVERTED RESIDENTAL MONITORING WELL LOCATION

* *
*

*

CONNECTED TO MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY

NEW (DEEPER) WELL RESULT

NOT SAMPLED (NO SAMPLING SCHEDULED IN 2014)
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